5N02 MILEAGE: 96202
                                     5N03 REPAIRS: Oil Change & New Windshield
                                     5N03 MILEAGE: 111719

During June of 2016 the Painted Post Police Department handled two-
hundred and forty-six (246) calls for service. The Police Department 
issued 64 traffic summons, to include nineteen (19) speeding tickets, and 
an arrest for Driving While Intoxicated. The Police Department handled 
three animal complaints to include a complaint where the young girl was